
City of Dunwoody
RFP for Public Works Services

November 7, 2008 Pre‐Bid Meeting Attendees

Name Firm Location Phone Number Email
Alote Jones American Engineers Marietta, GA 770‐421‐8422 ajones@aei.cc
Kevin McKeon Arcadis/GSG Atlanta, GA 770‐431‐8666 kevin.mckeon@arcadis‐gsg.com
Blair Barnhardt Atlanta Paving & Con Doraville, GA 770‐480‐5173 bbarnhardt@bellsouth.net
John Harrison Baldwin Paving Kennesaw, GA 770‐425‐9191 jharrison@baldwin‐paving.com
Randall Popham Blount Construction  Marietta, GA 770‐541‐7333 randall@blountconstruction.com
Bob Thompson C.W. Matthews Constr. Marietta, GA 770‐422‐7720 bobt@cwmatthews.com
George Keller Calvin Giordano Fort Lauderdale, FL 954‐232‐4186 gkeller@calvin‐giordano.com
Liz Stepp Cambridge Systems Inc. Atlanta, GA 404‐460‐2615 lestepp@camsys.com
Brenda Johnson Covington Civil Engin. Tucker, GA   404‐786‐6784 bjohnson@covington‐us.com
 Dan Groselle ESG, Inc. Atlanta, GA 404‐229‐8697 dgroselle@esginc.net
Lawrence Kaiser ESG, Inc. Duluth, GA 404‐909‐5619 kaiser@co‐infra‐services.com
Ralph Poole First Support Services, Inc. Dallas, TX 478‐952‐1349 ralph.poole@robins.af.mil
Michael Johnson First Support Services, Inc. Dallas, TX 478‐951‐0105 michael.johnson.ctr@robins.af.mil
Don Gaines GCA, Inc. Atlanta, GA 404‐355‐4010 dgaines@gca‐eng.com
Gerald Chambers Georay Alpharetta, GA 404‐456‐1854 chambers8006@bellsouth.net
Greg Jacques Gov Partner Cedar Rapids, IA 888‐256‐5777 gjacques@govpartner.com
Elio Arniella Halcrow, Inc. Marietta, GA 770‐552‐8290 arniellae@halcrow.com
Gib Durden High Grove Partners Austell, GA 678‐298‐0569 gib.durden@highgrove.net
Walt Rekuc Hillside Development Milton, GA 404‐867‐8283 wrekuc@aol.com
Gil Janes Howard Green Engineers Cedar Rapids, IA 317‐841‐4404 gjanes@hrgreen.com
Michael Francis Jacobs Atlanta, GA 404‐249‐7550 michael.francis@jacobs.com
Rich Deckman JB+A Atlanta, GA 770‐315‐5413 rdeckman@jbplusa.com
Dan Guill JJG Norcross, GA  770‐455‐7562 dguill@jjg.com
Edgar Williams Kech & Wood, Inc. Duluth, GA 678‐417‐4010 ewilliams@kechwood.com
Rick Gurney Keck & Wood, Inc. Duluth, GA 678‐417‐4008 rgurney@keckwood.com
Clay Reichert Landmark Design Assoc. Buford, GA 678‐546‐1675 clay@planning.net
Garrin Coleman Lowe Engineers Atlanta, GA 770‐857‐8400 coleman@loweengineers.com
Jon Drysdale Lowe Engineers Atlanta, GA 404‐312‐1843 drysdale@loweengineers.com
Tom Montgomery LPA Group Norcross, GA  770‐263‐9118 tmontgomery@lpagroup.com
Chris Whitley McFarland Dyer & Assoc. Nsuwanee, GA 770‐932‐6550 cwhitley@gomda.net
Drue Blackley McFarland‐Dyer & Assoc. Suwanee, GA 770‐932‐6550 dblackley@gomda.net
Gina Bennett Moreland Altobelli Norcross, GA  770‐263‐5945 gbennett@maai.net
George Byrd Moreland Altobelli Norcross, GA  770‐263‐5945 gbyrd@moai.net
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J. Howard Bach Moreland Altobelli Norcross, GA  770‐263‐5945 hbach@maai.net
Randall bagwell NOVA Engineering Kennesaw, GA 770‐425‐0777 rlbagwell@usanova.com
Denny Meier PBSJ Atlanta, GA 770‐933‐0280 wdmeier2@pbsj.com
Richard Check Prime Engineering Atlanta, GA 404‐425‐7100 rcheck@prime‐eng.com
Steve Contardi Prime Engineering Atlanta, GA 404‐425‐7100 steve.contardi@tatumllc.com
Bill Jordan Prime Engineering Atlanta, GA 404‐425‐7100 bjordan@prime‐eng.com
Pamela Fletcher Proximo Consulting Atlanta, GA 404‐228‐2146 pfletcher@proximo.com
Matt Houser Qk4 Norcross, GA  404‐329‐5900 mhouser@qk4.com
Lou Shrenhalt Roadworx Roswell, GA 770‐442‐131 rdworx@bellsouth.net
Correggio Peagler Rolta International Alpharetta, GA 770‐325‐2170 reggie.peagler@roltaus.com
Bob Koncar Severn Trent Services St. Augustine, FL 904‐626‐0593 bkoncar@severntrentms.com
Ken Cassel Severn Trent Services Coral Springs, FL 854‐826‐0056 kcassel@severntrentms.com
Charles Massel Severn Trent Services Coral Springs, FL 854‐826‐0056 cmassey@stes.com
Keith Hossel Street Smarts Duluth, GA 770‐813‐0882 keithh@streetsmarts.us
Vicki Gavalas Street Smarts Duluth, GA 770‐813‐0882 vickig@streetsmarts.us
Afsaneh Abree United Consulting Norcross, GA  404‐787‐8742 aabree@unitedconsulting.com
Mike Connor URS Atlanta, GA 678‐808‐8822 mike_connor@urscorp.com
Don Harris URS Corp. Atlanta, GA 678‐808‐8804 don_harris@urscorp.com
Robin Overstreet USA Atlanta, GA 678‐808‐8802 robin.overstreet@urscorp.com
David McFarlin Volkert & Assoc. Kennesaw, GA 770‐919‐9520 dmcfarlin@volkert.com
Steve Epstein Wildcat Striping Stone Mountain, GA 770‐985‐2219 eppy1234@bellsouth.net


